State of New Jersey

1202-4445

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check #3823 (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification	(1) 2/10/12							Owner / Operat	or (2)	居场世	SIWE		1		
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL DOH DCA	Type Notific			Stree 650' City, Plar Nam	et A 1 L Sta 10, ne o	ega ate 8 TX f Co		rive Code 4		AuBES I OS	1 3 2012	Telenh	ane !	luml	har
	Can	ocilation			Even Chinese	013011022567		ORMATION		inger of the second				~	
	e # 497 Co		lace (401	LII	TINE	Type of Fac School Subcha Other (i	(K-12) opter 8 (0 i.e. priva		ercial building			etc.)	
City (5) Rockaway		County (6) Morris	Co	ounty	Со	de (7)	Square Fee	(Prior if	# of Floors being dem		ldg. A	je		
The state of the s	County (Morris of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building an Environmental Address Route 22 East State & Zip Code n, NJ 07083-1597 th Manager for Monitoring Firm Pettit Suled Start Date (10) 2/21/12 Dancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During En Abatement Performed Outside of N Describe: Facility Occupied During Abateme of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13))	,	ASC	M No		atement	Contractor	(9)				
Street Address 1600 Route 22 Ea City, State & Zip Co Union, NJ 07083	de							PO Box 25 City, State 8 Lumberton	Zip Co						
Project Manager for Mike Pettit	Monitoring I		908		-78	00		Telephone N 609-265-21	107		License N	umber 005			
	101 0	Scheduled Cor	175740.750000	on Da 2 /12	ate	(11)		Name of OS EMSL Ana		itor					
Facility Clos Abatement Describe: Facility Occ Scope of Work (Che	eed/Vacated Performed O upied During eck all that a	During Entire Poutside of Norm Abatement	eriod	of Alburs	enov	vatio litior	n	108 Haddo City, State & Westmont	Zip Coo	Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glove Bag	nment with Noure Procedures oted and Non-				
				Loca			in z	Description	n of		Amount				
Mat TO E	erial (ACM) BE ABATED Tacility	ng	Mair	mally tena odial (12)	by nce Sta	or		Asbestos-Con Material (A (i.e., thermal sinsulation, surfa or other miscel	ACM) systems icing, VA	AT	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Bottom of Cooling	Tower/Roo	f of Building		X				Caulk	(150 SF				
]]										
Name of Registered AbateTech, Inc.	Waste Hau	ler		10000	aule		Vaste No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 4		of Register	red Landfill				
City, State Lumberton, NJ	ty, State umberton, NJ							Disposal Date 2/23/12	City, S						
Completed By (Print Gwen Trumbetti	reduled Start Date (10) 2/21/12 cupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During E Abatement Performed Outside of Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement Ope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) ttom of Cooling Tower/Roof of Build ateTech, Inc. y, State mberton, NJ mpleted By (Print or Type)			11 (0.435)	tle pps	s. Co	oord.	Signature	t			Date 2/10	/12		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMEN (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Data of National 20						11111		15	10	111	10.0
Date of Notification (1) 02/10/2012					g Owner/Operator partment & Co						
Agencies Notified Type Noti	fication		Stree	t Address 5 US HV		TI W	EB 13 2012	? !		#	
DEP Amend	iment #	- 1	City,	State, Zip (ASE	ESTOS CONTROL E			t	_
	ency (including cation) llation		Name	e of Contac	at	· Million Black Company	Telephone Mun	hor		+	
			_		ORMATION		9 .			- Nove	\$
Name of Facility Where Abatement i Apartments Bldg. Street Address	s Taking Place	(3)						- 1 - 7			
39 A-D Apple Tree Lane						homes, etc	.)				
Old Bridge,						Square Feet 2000 SF	# of Floors	_ 6	ldg. / 0+	Age	
County (6) Middlesex				nty Code (ONLY)	7) (STATE	Apartments 1		ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding Owner	A	SCM	No.	Name of Abatem DIA Genera	ent Contractor (Constructio					
Street Address					Street Address 1360 Clifton,	Avenue, PM	B Suite 218				
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C Clifton, NJ C						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telep	hone	No.	Telephone No. 973-389-008	 39	License No. 00693				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Co		on Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA		Inc				_
02/21/2012	02/22/201:				DIA General Street Address	Construction	i, inc.				=
Occupancy Status During Abatemen Facility Closed/Vacated During E			nent		1360 Clifton,	Avenue, PM	IB Suite 218		-		
Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:	Normal Facility	Hours	1		City, State, Zip C Clifton, NJ 0						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply >3 sf or >3 If 2160 sf or 2260 If	⊠ Ren	novatio			Mini-End Goveba	g Procedure	egative Pressure	edure		12	
	-1,000,00000	ocation rmally	1						Abate	ment pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Solely tenance stodial aff? 12)	e/		Description of os Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Crawl Space	Yes		N/A X	Pine/Ell	oow Insulation		200 LF	X	-		
Orani opaco			~		•						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		INI	DEP	Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	stered Landfill				
Service Transport Group		Hai	uler IE 0970	No.	of Waste 10	Minerva L					
City, State		-1-			Disposal Date	City, State					
New Castle, DE]	02/22/2012	Waynesbu	rg, OH 44688			SMIX.			
Completed By Krutarth Jagad				Signature	~~	Date 02/10/	2012				

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NIAC 2002

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 02/10/20	12		(0-1			ng Owner/Operator partment & Co				Section of the Sectio		
□ EPA □	Type Notification				t Address US H\		I LI FEE	3 1 3 2012		7		
DEP [Amended Amendment # Emergency (ii		_		State, Zip Bridge,	Code NJ 08857	Action	TOO COLUMN O		***************************************		
DCA [justification) Cancellation	ioidaiii	9		of Contact		HOLLS	L'E Telenhone Nun	nher	-	- 1	1
			282.28	FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	MC-m-i				4	ž
Name of Facility Where Ab Apartments Bldg.	atement is Takin	g Place	(3)				Type of Facilit	12)				
Street Address 37 A-D Apple Tree La	ine	7,000						r 8 (Other than K-1 private & commerce c.)		dings		
City (5) Old Bridge,						1	Square Feet 2000 SF	# of Floors	1 28	ldg. / 0+	Age	
County (6) Middlesex					nty Code ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use (F	Prior if being demol Bldg.	ishec)			
Name of Monitoring Firm H (8) N/A	ired by Building	Owner		ASCM	No.		nent Contractor (187.77				
Street Address						Street Address 1360 Clifton.	Avenue, PM	B Suite 218				
City, State, Zip Code			-			City, State, Zip C	Code					
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No. 973-389-00	89	License No. 00693		22.aun		
Start Date (10)	Schee	duled C	omple	tion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor					
02/21/2012		22/20					I Construction	n, Inc.				
Occupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacated				ment		Street Address 1360 Clifton	, Avenue, PN	/IB Suite 218				
Abatement Performed O Other - Describe:	utside of Norma	l Facilit	y Hou	rs		City, State, Zip C Clifton, NJ 0						
Scope of Work (Check all t >3 sf or >3 If >160 sf or >260 If	hat apply)		enovat			Mini-En Goveba	ntainment with N closure ag Procedure				3	
		Is	Location	on	Ι	Non-E	xempted (*) and	Non-Friable Proc			ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATE! IN Facility (13)	500	Used Mair C	ormally d Sole ntenar ustodia staff? (12)	y by ice/		Description of tos Containing Mat , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	terial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Kemoval	Ty Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A				200 1 5			Ф	
Crawl Space				X	Pipe/El	bow Insulation		200 LF	X			
							I News -(D)	istered Landfill	+			
Name of Registered Waste				NJDEP lauler II 20970		Cubic Yards of Waste 10	Minerva L					
Service Transport Gro	<u>uh</u>			209/0		Disposal Date	City, State					
New Castle, DE						02/22/2012	Waynesbu	rg, OH 44688				
Completed By Krutarth Jagad	t			Signature	J.	Date 02/10	/2012					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

A Sect Continue State of the Section of the Continue of the Co

A and a second of the second o

	(A)					ing Owner/Operato				5		
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation	- Accession	Stre	eet Addres 55 US H		ountry Club	FEB 1 3 2	010	1		
DEP DOL	Amenda Amenda	nent #		City	, State, Zip			110 32	UIZ	1		
☑ DOH DCA	DEPA DOL Amended Amen					act oppel		ASSESTOS CONTR	01 &			H
				1			9	a solvi de	dir.	-		
Name of Facility When Apartments Bldg.	e Abatement is	Taking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facil				SHOOL SHOOL	
Street Address								er 8 (Other than K-1				
35 A-D Apple Tre	e Lane		W				Other (i.e. homes, et	private & commer	cial bu	ilding	ıs,	
City (5) Old Bridge,							Square Feet 2000 SF	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6) Middlesex				USI	unty Code E ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use (Apartments	Prior if being demo Bldg.		TOTAL.		
Name of Monitoring Fi	rm Hired by Buil	lding Owner		ASCN	No.	Name of Abatem DIA Genera		(9)				
Street Address						Street Address 1360 Clifton,						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode	ID Guite 210				_
Project Manager for Me	onitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No. 973-389-008		License No. 00693				
Start Date (10)	1	Scheduled C		etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	Monitor				- N. 1995	=-
	ing Abatement (Street Address	Constructio	II, IIIC.			_	
□ Facility Closed/Vaca	ited During Enti	re Period of	Abate	ment		1360 Clifton, City, State, Zip C		/IB Suite 218				
Other - Describe:			,			Clifton, NJ 0						
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)											=
>3 sf or >3 lf 2160 sf or 260 lf		Manager 1	novat emol			Mini-End Goveba	closure g Procedure	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proc				
		No	ocatio	,				Non-Friable Proc		Abate	ment	i
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA IN Facilit	Material (ACM)	Main Cu s	Solel tenan stodia taff? (12)	ce/		Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) isulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A					<u>a</u>		ate	rò
Crawl Space		_		X	Pipe/El	bow Insulation		200 LF	X			
									+			
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		TN	JDEP V	Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	stered Landfill				
			- H	auler IC 20970	No.	of Waste	Minerva L					
City, State New Castle, DE	-					Disposal Date 02/22/2012	City, State Waynesbur	rg, OH 44688				
Completed By Krutarth Jagad	mpleted By Title					Signature	1	Date 02/10/	2012			
SB41	ntarth Jagad Presiden						।					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

STEVENS ENVIRONMENTAL

Date of Notification (1)	10/12			Nam	e of Buildin	g Owner/Op	erator (2) Nexus Prope	rties Inc.	1. 1.7	15	1	\parallel
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation		Stree	et Address		1 Brunswick	111	20	12	L	刃
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amende	ment #	_	City,	State, Zip (Code		NI ORASERSTOS CO	NTRO	L &	+	
M DOH □ DCA	justifica		ig .	Name	e of Contac Ch		L.	Telephone Num	NG ber		٠	
				FA	CILITY IN	ORMATION	ø					
Name of Facility Where Street Address	Com	mercial B	uildi				Type of Fac		2) al bui	ldinas		
	980	Hooper A	venu	ie			homes, e	etc.)		0.5000		J.
City (5)		Toms Riv	/er				Square Feet 10,000	2	. _	ldg. A	ige 50	_
County (6)	Ocean				inty Code (E ONLY)	7) (STATE		(Prior if being demoli commercial bui		7		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bui	ilding Owner	T	ASCM	l No.		batement Contracto	r (9) onmental Service	ec I	10		
Street Address	MECS					Street Add		Jimiental Scrvice	03, 11	ic.	_	-
- University View V					PC) Box 322						
City, State, Zip Code Cr	Crosswicks, NJ 085					City, State,		wn, NJ 08501				
	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm					Telephone		License No.				
Willoiam W	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Willoiam Weisgarber JR.						9) 259-9688		049	3		_
Start Date (10)		Scheduled (ate (11)	Name of O	SHA Monitor	MECS				
2/27/12			3/2/1	2		Street Add		MECS				_
Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vacate	7			ment		Street Add		Box 341				
☐ Abatement Performed ☑ Other - Describe: 8	d Outside of N	Normal Facili				City, State,	Zip Code	icks, NJ 08515				
Scope of Work (Check a			7711011	1								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovati emolitio			☐ Min	Il Containment with ni-Enclosure ovebag Procedure on-Exempted (*) and	Negative Pressure Non-Friable Procedu	re			
			Locatio							bate		
Location of	of		ormally I Solely			Descript			_	1 91		\vdash
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)	ED	C	ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)					Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							te	
boiler roo	om			×		pipe fit	ttings	80	×			
boiler ro	om			×		boiler bro	eeching	40 SF	X			
HVAC Ro	oom			×		pipe fi	ttings	25	×			
Name of Registered Was	to Usula-		1 81	JDEP V	Nasta I	Cubic Yards	Name of P	egistered Landfill				-
Stevens Environn		vices Inc.	H	auler ID	No.	of Waste	, Ivaille y	T.R.R.F. In	c.			
City, State Allentown, NJ						Disposal Da		Tullytown, l	PA			
Completed By Title						Signat	7111	Date	11	17/5		=
Mahlon E. Stev	oject	Man	ager	_/			2/10	/12	.// 0			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

STEVENS	FINAIKORMENIAL
SCRUIC	es Inc
- CHECK	PS FNC # 54673

Date of Notification (1)				Nam	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operat	11	NEC	EI	П. Л.	E TO	
	2/10/12						Ian Nagle		51	14/	E	F
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification	n		Stre	et Address		213 Mercer S	treet				7//
DEP	☐ Amended			City,	State, Zip	Code	15	FEB	13	2012)	
DOL	Amendment Emergency	(includir	ng				ightstown, NJ	With the Company of t				Land
DOH DCA	justification)		Nam	e of Contac			Telephone Ni	imber-	_	1	
					OU 1737 IV	Ian Nagle	-			171		_
Name of Facility Where	Ahatement is Tak	ing Plac	e (3)	FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	Type of Facility	(A)	· Ar		-	
Name of Facility Where		siden				4	School (K-1					
Street Address	213 M	ercer	Stree	t				8 (Other than K orivate & comme)		ilding	s,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg.	Age	
0	Hig	htstov	vn	I Cou	inti Cada /	7) (STATE	Current Line /P.	rior if being dem	olishod)		_	
County (6)	Mercer			USE	E ONLY)	I) (STATE	Current Ose (P	residenc				
Name of Monitoring Fire		Owner		ASCN	l No.	Name of Abate	ment Contractor (9))				
(8)	MECS					Ste	vens Environi	mental Servi	ices, I	nc.		
Street Address	DO D 2					Street Address		222				
City State 7in Code	PO Box 34	+1				City, State, Zip		30x 322				_
City, State, Zip Code	rosswicks, NJ	0851	5			City, State, Zip		n, NJ 08501				
Project Manager for Mo				phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				_
	eisgarber Jr.				<u>8-4070</u>		59-9688		0049	3	1	
Start Date (10)	Sche	eduled (ate (11)	Name of OSHA		ECC				
2/29/12 Occupancy Status Duri	ing Abatament (Chr		3/1/1	.2		Street Address		ECS				
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca				ment		Officer Address		341 Sox 341				
☐ Abatement Performe Other - Describe:	ed Outside of Norm	al Facili				City, State, Zip		cs, NJ 08515				
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					T Full Co	entainment with Neg	native Pressure			7	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ★ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emolitic			☐ Mini-Er Gloveb	nclosure pag Procedure kempted (*) and No		dure			
			Locatio								ment	
Location	of		ormally I Soleh			Description of	of			Тур	oe	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA	Material (ACM)		ntenan			os Containing Ma thermal systems		Amount (Specify	R	Re	g	Ē
IN Facilit		5	Staff?		(1.6.,	surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			(12)	90,000		other miscellane	ous)		<u>a</u>		ulate	ē
		Yes	No	N/A							Ф	
baseme	ent			×		pipe insulat		70 LF	×			
crawlsp	ace			X	-	pipe insulat	tion	80 LF	X			
			<u> </u>									
Name of Registered Wa	ete Hauler		LNI	JDEP V	Naste I	Cubic Yards	Name of Regis	tered Landfill			\perp	\dashv
		o Ino	l H	auler ID	No.	of Waste	Name of Negis		ino			
Stevens Environ	memai service	S IIIC.	-1-	182	.92	2 CU Disposal Date	City/ State	T.R.R.F.,	mc.			-
0.1, 0.0.0	Allentown, 1	ŊJ				3/1/12/	10/	Tullytown,	PA			
Completed By	Title	,				Signalure	41/	Date		/1.0	10	
Mahlon E. Ste	evens	Pr	oject	Man	ager	_ // //			2/10	/12		_

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) 2012-37 B & G proj. #: Check # 5059 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 0 2 / 1 0 / 1 2 Carol Watson Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address ☐ EPA FEB 1 3 2012 Initial 193 Canterbury Drive DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment DOL Ramsey, NJ 07446 ASBESTOS CONTO LIC Telephone Number Name of Contact DOH. Cancellation ☐ DCA Carol Watson FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Carol Watson Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age # of Floors Square Feet 193 Canterbury Drive County Code (7) County (6) City (5) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Bergen Ramsey, NJ 07446 Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) B & G Restoration, Inc. n/a Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number 973-696-6869 0378 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched, Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 2/21/2012 2/23/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road ☑ Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure Glovebag procedure Demolition ■ Renovation ■ Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf $\square > 3 \text{ sf or } > 3 \text{ If}$ Is location normally used solely Location of e е n by maintenance/custodial Amount Description of asbestos-containing n asbestos-containing m p C staff(12) (Specify SF or material (ACM) 0 material to be a LF) ٧ abated in facility (13) N/A Yes No e X 500 sf VAT/Mastic basement main & small rooms Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center

19563

Title

Treasurer

B & G Restoration, Inc.

Lincoln Park, NJ 07035

Completed by (Print or Type)

Gordana Luna

City, State

6 yards

Signature

Disposal Date

2/24/2012

City, State

Tullytown, PA

Ciordana Luna

Date

2/10/2012

State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement
Pursuant to NIAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-

B & G proj. #: 2012-29			(Pursi	uant	to NJAC 8:	60-7	and 12:120-7)	Check#	5058	7,000	1		
Date of Notification (1)	1	I Name o	f Building C	wner	/Operator (2)		INF	GEIW	5 12	7.	17		
0 2 /1 0 /1 2			er-cross-reaction - t erm					OF IN	5/1	1 9	Q Ž		
Agencies Notified Type Not	Acres de la constante de la co	Street A	obert Schu	ımeı	ster				1111				
□ EPA -	tial	320 0	Clinton Pla				J J Ц F	EB 1 3 2012					
	nendment		ite, Zip Cod				I LAS	BESTOS CONTROL &					
			ensack, N	IJ 07	601			LICENBUIG	Number		-		_
DCA Car	ncellation		Robert Sch	nume	eister		Sanger .			a de la companya de l			
			F	ACIL	ITY INFORMA	NOITA							
Name of facility where abatem	nent is taking	place (3)						Type of Facility (4) (K - 12)				
D. D. L. & Colours sistem								1 -	pter 8 (Ot	her th	an K.	-12)	
Dr. Robert Schumeister Street Address		-							Private/Co			12)	
									lomes, et		DI	Ια. Λα	
320 Clinton Place							t- Ondo (7)	Square Feet #	of Floors	,	BIG	dg. Ag	e
City (5)		county (6)					ty Code (7) e use only)	Current Use (Pri	or if being	demo	olishe	d)	
Hackensack, NJ 07601		Bergen		_	ASCM No.	- 11	Name of Abatement			_	_		_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	a by Blag. C	wilei (o)		1	ASCIVI NO.		B & G Restoration						
n/a						\dashv	Street Address	on, me.				-	
Street Address							105 Ryerson Ro	ad					0
City, State, Zip Code				-		-	City, State, Zip Code						
,,,							Lincoln Park, N	IJ 07035					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		Phone N	umbe	er		Telephone Number		License 0378	Numb	er		
							973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Mor	sitor	0378				
Scheduled Start Date (10)	So	ched. Com	pletion Dat	e (11)		B & G Restorati					10	
2/20/2012	2	/22/2012					Street Address						
Occupancy Status During Abar	tement (Che	ck only on	e)				105 Ryerson Ro	oad					
Facility closed/vacated d	luring entire	period of a	abatement.				City, State, Zip Code						
Describe:	-					_	Lincoln Park, N	IJ 07035					
Scope of Work (check all that	apply)				W								
☐ Demolition	⊠ Reno	vation				⊠ F	ull Containment w/ne	egative pressure	Gloveb	ag pr	oced	ıre	
>3 sf or >3 lf	<u> </u>	sf or <u>></u> 260	lf			\square N	lini-enclosure		Non-fr	iable p	oroce	dure	
Location of	Is loc	ation norm	nally used s	solely						R	R	E	Е
asbestos-containing	by m staff(e/custodial				bestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	F or	m	р	n c	n
material to be abated in facility (13)					material ((ACM)		LF)	. 0.	o v	a	a p	L
abated in radiity (10)	Ye	S	lo N	I/A						e	_	F	
basement					VAT/Mast	ic		500 sf		X	무	片	님
										ዙ	屵	H	片
										片	片	ዙ	H
									_	ዙ	H	片	屵
			view ID."	10	ubic Yards of	Masta	Name of Registere	d Landfill	-		Ш.		Ш
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.		NJDÉP Ha 19563	iuler ID#		yards	vasic		ource & Recovery	Center				
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035			Dispo		ate		City, State Tullytown, PA						
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	-	_L==		Signature				Date				
Gordana Luna		surer			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Gordana Luna		2/10/2	012			

B.R. G. proj. #r 2012-35

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1)				*** Eme	\ [F		E ID W	PROVED			Т	
0 12 1/10 19		- 11			ner/Operator (2		GEIV	NO Dept of He	alth & Sen	ior Se	rvices		
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	- 1		Bernard	b / i-			- IN ALVIE		181			
☐ EPA ☐ DEP	initial	110	eet Addr 200 Tho	ess mas Stree	at []		FEB 1 3 201	2 Date 3 4	alghature) 12 Time	<u>)</u> -5	301	h	
⊠ DOL	Amend	ment	500	Zip Code dge, NJ 0	פמדו	L	ASBESTOS CONTROL	2	1 1				
M DOH			me of Co		17028		LICENSING	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	ne Numb	er			_
☐ DCA	Cancell Cancell		Nadine	Bernard			W. January		ď				
				FAC	ILTY INFORM	IATIO	N	The restoration of	den				
Name of facility whe	re abatement	ls taking plac	e (3)	-				Type of Facility	(4)				
Nadine Bernard			,					Scho	ool (K - 12 hapter 8 (than f	(-12)	
Street Address								(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	r (Private/				
200 20									/Homes,				
200 Thomas Stre	et	Count	. 10\			1 5		Square Feet	# of Flo	e 70	8	ldg./	\ge
City (5)		Count	(4)				inty Code (7) ite usis only)	5 113-2	Dalas Khai			- 4	
Glen Ridge, NJ		Esse						Current Use (residential	Prior if bei	ing dea	DOUSE	(ca)	
Name of Monitoring	rımı Hired by	Blag. Owner	(8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)					
n/a	- Lange						B & G Restorati	on, Inc.					
Street Address							Street Address						
×					-		105 Ryerson Ro						-
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code						
Project Manager for N	landada Em		150				Lincoln Park, N	IJ 07035			_		
Lioled hauader bt M	HORRORING FIRT	1	P	one Numb	per		7696-6869		Ucens 0378		per		
5							Name of OSHA Mon	ifter	1 -510		-	-	
Scheduled Start Date	(10)	Sched.	Complete	on Date (1	1)		B & G Restorati	77					
2/10/2012		2/10/20					Street Address						
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatemer	it (Check on)	y one)				105 Ryerson Ro	sd					
Facility closed/v Abatement performance:							City, State, Zip Code						
Other-Describe							Lincoln Park, N	J 07035					
Scope of Work (chec	k all that apply	7)						-				_	
Demolition	図	Renovation				ПЕ	uli Contaînment w/ne	gative pressure	Glove	bag p	'oced	ure	
X >3 sf or >3 ff	П	>160 sf or >2	60 K			- 10 m	Mini-enclosura	•		friable			
Location of		is location r		used solely	/					IR	R	E	1
asbastos-conta	ining	by maintena			I was seen	n of a	sbestos-containing	Amount		9 E	e	п	E
material to be abated in facility	//12\	staff(12)			material (orootoa opingining	(Specify	SF or	0	p	a	c
abawa ni taonii	(1,5)	Yes	No	N/A				\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		v e	Ī	P	L
basement				X	pipe insulat	ion	-	60 If	· ·	M	Ó	П	m
										市	П	П	市
										10		宣	T
													10
Tegistered Wasia Hau B & G Restoration,	ler Tue		Hauler II	100000	ubic Yards of V	Vaste	Name of Registered						
Dity, State	. 1116.	19563		Disposal D	yard		Tullytown Resou	rce & Recovery	/ Cember				
Lincoln Park, NJ 0	7035			2/13/20			City, State Tullytown, PA						
Completed by (Print or		Title			Signature				Date		-		
Gordana Luna		Treasurer			and the second s	(Girdana Lana	18 18 F	2/9/20	12			

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

B & G proj. #: 2012-35

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

					*** Eme	rger	ıcy ***	Check	# 505 /			_	_
Date of Notification	n (1)	Nam	e of Building	Own	er/Operator (2)) -	with the second of the second	agen interiorities the state of	Marie Park	1			
10 12 1/10 19	1/[1]2]		dine Berna				77%	100170		Spirite.			
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat		t Address	Iu			TATERE		1111	1			
☐ EPA	☐ Initial		and the second second	Ctuan				, 11 13 14		- Constitution			
☐ DEP	Z Initial	_	0 Thomas State, Zip C		l .		11 11			1			
☑ DOL	Amenda	ment			7020		FEB	1 3 2012					
⋈ DOH			len Ridge, le of Contact	NJU	1028			Telephon	e Number				
	☐ Cancella	ation					ASBESTO	S CONTrain		100			
☐ DCA		N	adine Bern	ard			110	ENSING	-				
				FAC	LITY INFORM	ATIO	V entitions ,		220				
Name of facility wh	here abatement i	s taking place	(3)				Sandardistra - compression - and and and are an	Type of Facility (-25			
									l (K - 12)				
Nadine Bernard	1							Service Control of the Control of th	apter 8 (O			-12)	
Street Address									(Private/Co /Homes, e		rcial		
200 Thomas St	reet								# of Floor		BI	dg. A	ge
City (5)		County (6)	The state		Co	unty Code (7)					and the same	
						(Sta	ate use only)	Current Use (P	rior if bein	g den	olish	ed)	
Glen Ridge, N. Name of Monitorin		Essex			1001111	L.,	Name of Abatement C	residential		-	_		
name of Monitorin	g riim nirea ay	siag. Owner (a)		ASCM No.								
n/a			***************			_	B & G Restoration Street Address	n, Inc.					
Street Address								1					
City, State, Zip Cod						_	105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code	1				-	-
City, State, Zip Cou	le							07025					
Project Manager for	r Monitoring Firm		Phone I	Numh	er	-	Lincoln Park, NJ Telephone Number	07033	TLicense	Numb	er	-	
. roject manager iei	· mormorning i iiii		I none i	, unio	O.		973-696-6869		0378		1514		
Scheduled Start Da	to (10)	Isohad Co	ompletion Da	to /11	1\	_	Name of OSHA Monitor	or					
	ite (10)	Scried. Co	impletion Da	ile (1	')		B & G Restoration	n, Inc.					
2/10/2012		2/10/201					Street Address						
Occupancy Status I							105 Ryerson Road	d					
Facility closed	d/vacated during erformed outside						City, State, Zip Code						
Describe:		or normal raon	ty flours			_	1: 1 0 1 30	07025					
Other-Descri						-	Lincoln Park, NJ	07033					
Scope of Work (ch	eck all that apply	")				_							
Demolition	\bowtie	Renovation				-	Full Containment w/nega	ative pressure	⊠ Gloveb	one allow			
>3 sf or >3 lf		≥160 sf or ≥26	0 If			M	Mini-enclosure		Non-fr	iable	oroce	dure	,
Location of		Is location no by maintenan								R	R	E n	E
asbestos-con material to be		staff(12)	Ce/Custodiai				sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	SF or	m	р	c	n
abated in fac	Charles - company of the	Yes	No N	N/A	material (ACIVI)		LF)		o v	a	a p	L
								10.10		е	r	P	
basement				X_	pipe insulat	ion		60 lf		×		屵	부
										片	븐	片	ዙ
										님	무	ዙ	+
						-				片	ᆜ	片	11
Poglatored Wast- 11	laulor	INVEST	laular ID#		ubio Vordo offi	Macta	INIomo of Pasistars III	andfill		Ш	Ш	Ш	
Registered Waste H B & G Restoration		19563	lauler ID#		ubic Yards of V yard	vasie	Name of Registered L Tullytown Resour		Center				
City, State			Dispo	sal D			City, State						
Lincoln Park, N	J 07035			3/20			Tullytown, PA	HELIOTEON MONTH PLENON			L) 2/ (D)		
Completed by (Print	t or Type)	Title			Signature		Gordana Luna		Date	2000			
Gordana Luna		Treacurer					Jordana Luna		2/9/20	12			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

OF 2224

10	Date of Notification (1)			-	IN	ama of D	ilding Owner/Onest	- (0)	Cl Ti	aa	27		
Agencies Notified EPA Sinital		10 /	12		I N				Charles are		Trade at		-4 4.
DHS DCA	□EPA				S	treet Addr	ess	The state of the s	GET	W	3 1	7	7
Emergency (including Vardville, NJ 08620					C	ity, State,	Zip Code	111		10 11	= 	711	7
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Garden State Correctional Street Address Highbridge Rd (off of Rt 130) County (6) Vardville, NJ County (6) Vardville, NJ County (7) County (8) County (8) County (9) County (1) County (1) County (1) County (1) County (2) County (2) County (3) County (3) County (4) County (6) County (6) County (7) County (7) County (8) County (8				dina			- N				-1/1	111	
Cancellation Joseph May				uing	_				Telephone Mil	212-	111	#	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Garden State Correctional Street Address Street						Joseph	Mav		receptione 140	*IALZEI	11_	11	1
Garden State Correctional Sireet Address Highbridge Rd (off of Rt 130) City (5) Yardville, NJ County (6) MERCER Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Street Address 120 N Warren Street 120 N Warren Street 120 Subchapter 8 (7) Follows 120 Sequency State During Abatement (5) Street Address 120 N Warren Street 120 Street Address 120 N Warren Street 121 SeAVER STREET 122 Seaver 8 (7) State, 2/p Code Trenton, NJ 08608 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 120 Abatement (1) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe 110 Demolition Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET 123 BEAVER STREET 124 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe 1123 BEAVER STREET 124 Seaver 9 (12) 125 BEAVER STREET 125 Coopensy States During Abatement (Check only one) 126 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 120 Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe 1123 BEAVER STREET 123 BEAVER STREET 124 BEAVER STREET 125 BEAVER STREET 125 BEAVER STREET 126 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 127 Cloy, State, 2/p Code 127 Code 128 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 128 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 129 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 129 Coupary States During Entire Period of Abatement 120 Maintenance/ 120 Cloy, State Street 122 BEAVER STREET 123 BEAVER STREET 123 BEAVER STREET 124 BEAVER STREET 125 BEAVER STREET 125 BEAVER STREET 126 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 127 Period of Abatement Vipolomy Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET 125 BEAVER STREET 126 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 127 Period of Abatement Vipolomy Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET 125 BEAVER STREET 126 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 127 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 128 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 129 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 129 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 120 Cloy, State BRISTOL, PA 19007 125 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 127 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.								AS	TESTOS CONTES		_	+	11
School (K-12) School (K-1	Name of Facility Where	Abatement is	Taking P	lace (3		AOILII	THEORNATION	Type of Facilities	LICENSING	&	-4	-	1 1
Street Address			rungi	, oou	"			School // 15	(4)	The second	The same of the sa	1	The same
City (5)								Subchapter 8	8 (Other than K-1	12)	Man -		deline,
Yardville, NJ	Highbridge Rd (off	of Rt 130)						U Other (i.e., p	rivate and comm	ercial	buildir	ngs,	
County (6) MERCER							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
MERCER Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)								100000	2		35+		
Environmental Connection BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address 120 N Warren Street City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08608 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ryan Broadwater Steet Address 121 SBAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ryan Broadwater Start Date (10) 2					0	County Co	de (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	ior if being demo	lished))		
Environmental Connection Street Address 120 N Warren Street City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08608 Trenton, NJ 08608 Ryan Broadwater Steet Address 121 Sabaver Street City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Telephone No. Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement The of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Check all that apply) Sope of Work (Check all that apply) Sal si or ≥3 lf Location of Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) To BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Street Address Street Address Street Address Telephone No. 215-788-6040 00509 Name of OSHA Monitor BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address Street Address City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Street Address City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Abatement Type Glovebage Procedure Size Cubic Yards of Waste (I.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Assess Containing Material (ACM) (I.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Assession Containing Material (ACM) (I.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Assession Containing Material (ACM) (I.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Assession Containing Material (ACM) (I.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Assession Containing Material (ACM) (I.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Abatement Type Glovebage Procedure Glo	Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bui	Iding Owr	er (8)	AS	CM No.	Name of Abaten	nent Contractor (9)		v princesin	100 1-50		
Street Address		12.0	- 3	` '				The second secon					
1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code	Street Address							WINCOMILE I TA	L, INO.				
City, State, Zip Code	120 N Warren Stree	et						ED STDEET					
Trenton, NJ 08608 BRISTOL, PA 19007	City, State, Zip Code	-		-	_								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 609-392-4200 215-788-6040 00509							The second secon						
Ryan Broadwater 609-392-4200 215-788-6040 00509		itorina Eirm		17	Colomba	no No		A 19007	T				
Start Date (10) 2		itoring r iirir							Maria de la companio del companio de la companio de la companio del companio de la companio del la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del la compani				
2			Cahadula	4 0					00509				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM					7				., INC.				
□ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM/ PM- AM							Street Address						
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM/ PM AM BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply)							1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Secope of Work (Check all that apply) Secope of Work (Check all that apply)	Lime of Abatement: 7	Outside of N :00AM-3:30	ormal Fac	cility H _PM	ours - I	Describe AM							
≥3 st or ≥3 if	Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)										-	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A Basement Mechanical Tunnels Discription of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Pipe Insulation Registered Waste Hauler BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. BRISTOL, PA 19007 Discription of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Abatement Type	≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If						☐ Mini-End ☑ Gloveba	closure ag Procedure		ıre			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A Basement Mechanical Tunnels Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Pipe Insulation Pipe Insulation Registered Waste Hauler Registered Waste Reg				Is Lo	cation					_	hatem	ont T	
Yes No N/A			١.									1	-
Yes No N/A							sbestos Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)		l en	ép	Inc.	l C
Yes No N/A			C			f?				l ova	a-	aps	OSU
Sasement Mechanical Tunnels Pipe Insulation 80 LF	(13)								Or Or Er /	=		ulat	6
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Completed By (Print or Type) Title Completed By (Print or Type) Title Completed By (Print or Type) Title Compl			Ye	s N	lo N	/A						Ф	
Disposal Date	Basement Mechanica	l Tunnels				Pipe	Insulation		80 LF	M	П	П	П
Aame of Registered Waste Hauler BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Disposal Date BRISTOL, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) Disposal Date Signature Disposal Date Signature Signature Disposal Date Signature Date			П	T	1	1					17		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Dity, State BRISTOL, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) Disposal Date				-						-	닏		Ш
Name of Registered Waste Hauler BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. City, State BRISTOL, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18706 Name of Registered Landfill Waste G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL City, State MORRISVILLE, PA 19067				100			-	4 1					
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Hauler ID No. 18706 G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL Disposal Date 3/2/12 Disposal Date MORRISVILLE, PA 19067 Completed By (Print or Type) Title]							
Dity, State BRISTOL, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) Title 18706 3 G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL City, State MORRISVILLE, PA 19067 Signature								Name of Registe	ered Landfill			AVENT	
Disposal Date City, State BRISTOL, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Disposal Date City, State MORRISVILLE, PA 19067	BRISTOL ENVIRON	MENTAL, IN	NC.					G.R.O.W.S.	NORTH LAND	FILL			
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature	City, State BRISTOL, PA 19007				107	30	Disposal Date		I E DA 40007				
Gino Pizzigoni Estimator Signature Print or Type) Title Signature Print or Type) Line Print or Type) Date 2/10/13			T ====					WORKISVIL					
		pe)	0.07070	ator			Signature	Pizzisoni	I'd Da	2/10	//:	2-	N 2

SERVICES INC.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1) 2/9/10			Name	e of Buildin	g Owner/Operato	r (2) mbers Proper	ties LLC		7 [3	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Stree	t Address		111				#	11
□ EPA	Initial					20 N	assau Street	Suite FEB 1	3 20	12_	11.	4
DEP	Amended Amendment	#		City,	State, Zip 0						T	
⊠ DOL	Emergency (-	-		P	rinceton, NJ	0854 & BESTOS C	ONTROL	R		_
DOH DCA	justification)			Name	of Contac		L_	Telephone Nur	pher	-		
ши	Caricellation				Je	remiah Ober		No.	om rather ses			
				FA	CILITY INF	ORMATION		1				
Name of Facility When				alles vois			Type of Facility	y (4)	TO ATTACK	Wester of		
	Reta	ail Sto	re				School (K-	2) 8 (Other than K-	12)			
Street Address	20 Na	ssau S	treet				Other (i.e., homes, etc	private & commerce.)	cial bui	0.70		
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	3	
	Pri	nceto	<u>n</u>				15,000	3	- 1-		30	
County (6)	Mercer				nty Code (FONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Use (F	rior if being demo retail store				
Name of Monitoring Fi	150	Owner		ASCM	No.		ment Contractor (3		
(8)	MECS					Ste	vens Environ	mental Service	es, I	nc.		
Street Address						Street Address			martine 22 min	190000 000		
	PO Box 34	1						Box 322				_
City, State, Zip Code (Crosswicks, NJ	0851	5 .			City, State, Zip (n, NJ 08501				
Project Manager for M	lonitoring Firm		1000000	phone	The second	Telephone No.		License No.			1.2.	
William V	Veisgarber Jr.				8-4070		59-9688		0049	3	2,42111	
Start Date (10)	Sche	eduled C			ite (11)	Name of OSHA		rp.co				
2/22/12			2/23/	12			N.	IECS				
Occupancy Status Du						Street Address	DO 1	20 241				
☐ Facility Closed/Vac								341				
☐ Abatement Perform ☑ Other - Describe:		ai Facili	y Hou	is		City, State, Zip (ks, NJ 08515				
Scope of Work (Check	(all that apply)					□ Full Co	ntainment with Ne	egative Pressure		88110-22		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			enovat			☐ Mini-En	closure	•				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	emolitic	n		Gloveb Non-Ex	ag Procedure rempted (*) and N	on-Friable Proced	ure			
		Is	ocatio	n			Σρ.σ. (/		\neg	bate	ment	
			ormally			Diti				Ту	oe .	
Location Asbestos-Containing			l Solel ntenan		Asbest	Description o tos Containing Ma		Amount	77	71	т	m
TO BE AB	ATED		ustodia Staff?	al	(i.e.,	thermal systems		(Specify	Rem	Repair	nca	Enclosure
IN Faci (13)	•	,	(12)			surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF or LF)	Removal	₩.	Encapsulate	Sur
(10)		Van	No	N/A							late	(D)
1		Yes	140				ion	15 LF	14	-	_	
basem				×		pipe insulat			X			
lst flo	oor			×		pipe insulat	1011	35 LF	X			
												V 129
						611 V 1						
Name of Registered W		74,02	H	IJDEP \ lauler ID	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	///	stered Landfill	200			
Stevens Environ	mental Service	es, Inc	<u>. L</u>	182	292	2 CU		R.R.F., Inc. I	Landi	ill		_
City, State					an assessmill	Disposal Date	City, State		ъ.			
	Allentown,					2/23/12/	/1. //	Tullytown,	PA			
Completed By	Titl	Tel		1/		Signature	(//	Date	2/9	/12		
Mahlon E. S	tevens	PI	ojec	Mar	iager	-1	<u> </u>		217	14		—

ASB-41 MAR 00

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)		VI F	- In	4	
02/07/2012					Lisa Abreu				4	
Agencies Notified	Type of N	lotifica	tion		Street Address	FEB 1 3 2	012		Since 1	
(X)EPA (X)NJDEP	() An	nende			City, State, Zip Code	ASBESTOS CONTR			AMERICAN PORTS	
(X) NJ DOL (X) DOH () DCA	(X)En			ing	Name of Contact	LICENSING	el. Nu	mber		
			F	ACILIT	YINFORMATION					
Name of Facility Where Abatem Residential Property	ent is Taking F	Place (3)		Type of Facility (4) () School (K-12) () Subchapter 8 (other than K-1)					
Street Address					(X) Other (i.e. private & commerce	cial bldgs., hon	nes, e	etc.		
344 Union Street			-		Sq. Feet: 400 # of Floors	<u>2</u> B	Bldg. A	ge <u>60</u>		
<u>City (5)</u>	County (6)		(State Use C		Current Use (prior if being demoli	shed):				
Jersey City, 07304	Hudson									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired to N/A	by Bldg. Owne	r (8)	ASCM No. N/A		Name of Contractor (9) ISES, Inc.					
Street Address		-xeekaran			Street Address					
N/A					3300 Hudson Avenue					-
City, State, Zip Code N/A		1			City State, ZipCode Union City, NJ					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A	Teleph	one Nu	<u>umber</u>		Telephone Number (201)325-0055			icense N 01124	umber	
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Schedu 02/08		ompletion Date	(11)	Name of OSHA Monitor ISES, Inc.					
02/08/2012 Occupancy Status During Abate	ment (Check	only on	ne)		Street Address	**************************************	***************************************			##ROSESSE
() Facility Closed/Vacated Di () Abatement Performed Out (X) Other - Describe: Basem	tside of Norma	I Facili	ity Hours -	ucad	3300 Hudson Avenue				200 HINNEY 200 P.	
for storage only.	ent unoccupie	a duri	ng avatement,	useu	Union City, NJ 07087					
Source of Work (Check all that a	apply)	() Demolition		(X) Renovation					
() Minor Project (< 25 SF (X) Small Project (>25 <16 () Large Project (>160 SI	60 SF or >10	<260	LF ACM)		(X) Full Containment with N() Mini-Enclosure(X) Glovebag Procedure					
					() Non-Exempted (*) and Description of ACM	d Non-Friable Amount	Proce	edure Abateme	nt Tyne	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM)	Solely by	Maint	nally Used enance or	(i.e.	thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous.)	(Specify SF or LF)	-	Thateme		
To be Abated in Facility (13)	YES	NO	nff? (12) N/A		VAT, of other miscellaneous.)	GI EL 7	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement			X	TSI	Pipe Insulation	25 LFT	X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler Vision Transport		NJDEF	Waste Haule	r ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste 1	Name of Reg. Cumberla		N. A. V. S.	Landf	fill
City, State					Date 08/20/12	City, State Newburg,	H-2.1		0.000081518	
2 Fish House Road, Kes Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	1032	- 11 - 11 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	Signa Signa		Date Date	in	1/474		
David Camacho	Superv	isor			HAVI'S CAMPIN	02/07/201	2			

21274

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1) 02 /	10 /	12					10100000	5 !				111
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat		-	Street /	Address		111			-	11	H
⊠ EPA	☑ Initial			1095	6 6th Ave	nue		∬ FEB 1.	201	2		///
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended		+	City, St	ate, Zip C	ode			, 20.	-	1	1
☑ DHSS	_ Amendme			9		Y 10036		40050700			1	1
DCA	☐ Emergenc justificatio		1		of Contact			ASBESTOS Co	NTROL ber	8		1
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancellation	100			Baylor		L	LIOCINO	inu .	-	-	J
						FORMATION	Empresent, was			-: 6'	* 0 x 0-	^.
	AL 4 11- T	-Line Diago	(2)	FAC	ILIIY IN	FORMATION	Type of Facility		·	1		No at
Name of Facility Where	e Abatement is Ta	aking Place	(3)				School (K-12					
Verizon							Subchapter	(Other than K-12				
Street Address	41-							rivate and comme	rcial bu	ilding	s,	
934 Highway 9 So	outn						homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	RI	dg. Ag	10	-
City (5)							10,000	1	1	սց.	le	
Sayreville, NJ				7.	0.1.7	VOTATE LIGE ON VA		ior if being demoli		30+	U COME	34.00
County (6)				Count	ty Code (/)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior it being demoil	snea)			
Middlesex										September 1		
Name of Monitoring Fire		ing Owner	(8)	ASCM N		Name of Abatem	201					
TTI Environmenta	al, Inc.			2971	7	JVN Restora	tion Inc					
Street Address		AVA-				Street Address						
1253 North Churc	ch Street					47 Foster Ro	ad	in a literature				
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C						
Moorestown, NJ						Staten Island	NY 10309		102200		77.50	
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm		Tele	phone N	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Harold Balwin			85	6-840-	-8800	718-605-6256	6	00774	7000 0001100			
- 100 M		cheduled C	omple	tion Dat	e (11)	718-605-6256 Name of OSHA N		00774				
Harold Balwin	100	cheduled C	omple	tion Dat	e (11)			00774				
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27	/ _12		omple 2	tion Dat	e (11)	Name of OSHA N		00774				
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri	/ 12_ ring Abatement (0	03 /	comple 2 one)	tion Dat	e (11)	Name of OSHA N Testor Tech	Monitor	00774				
Harold Balwin Start Date (10)	/ 12 ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No	03 / Check only or re Period of ormal Facility	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour	tion Dat	te (11) 12 cribe	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address	nonitor	00774				
Harold Balwin Start Date (10)	/ 12 ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No	03 / Check only or re Period of ormal Facility	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour	tion Dat	te (11) 12 cribe	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso	Monitor on Avenue	00774				
Harold Balwin Start Date (10)	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM	03 / Check only or re Period of ormal Facility	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour	tion Dat	te (11) 12 cribe	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C	Monitor on Avenue	00774				
Harold Balwin Start Date (10)	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM	03 / Check only of the Period of ormal Facility PM/	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour PM-	ment	te (11) 12 cribe	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110	on Avenue ode 11 tainment with Ne					
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM	03 / Check only of the Period	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour PM-	ment rs - Desc	te (11) 12 cribe	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110	on Avenue ode 11 tainment with Ne					
Harold Balwin Start Date (10)	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM	03 / Check only of the Period	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour PM-	ment rs - Desc	te (11) 12 cribe	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110	on Avenue ode ode tainment with Ne		ıre			
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.:AM	03 // Check only of the Period	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour PM-	ment s - Desc	te (11) 12 cribe	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110	on Avenue ode ode tainment with Ne	gative Pressure		ateme	ent Ty	ype
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM all that apply)	O3 / Check only of the Period	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma	ment rs - Description	cribe	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe	on Avenue ode 11 tainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedi	Ab	_		_
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatic Asbestos-Containin	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM all that apply) on of ang Material (ACM	O3 / Check only of the Period	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole	ment rs - Description	cribe AM	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the stos Containing Market	on Avenue ode i1 tainment with Ne closure g Procedure empted (*) and No	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedo Amount	Ab	_		_
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement. Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatic Asbestos-Containin TO BE A	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM all that apply) on of hig Material (ACM, BATED	O3 / Check only of the Period	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena	ment rs - Description on tion lily ely by ance/ Staff?	cribe AM	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe	on Avenue ode i1 tainment with Ne closure g Procedure empted (*) and No of aterial (ACM) insulation,	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedi		ateme Repair		_
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatic Asbestos-Containin	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM all that apply) on of ng Material (ACM BATED cility	O3 / Check only of the Period	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena	ment rs - Description on tion lily ely by ance/ Staff?	cribe AM	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the containing Main thermal systems	on Avenue ode i1 tainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of aterial (ACM) insulation,	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedo Amount (Specify	Ab	_	ent T) Encapsulate	_
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement. Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatic Asbestos-Containin TO BE A IN Fac	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM all that apply) on of ng Material (ACM BATED cility	O3 / Check only of the Period	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena	ment rs - Description on tion lily ely by ance/ Staff?	cribe AM	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the story Containing Mais, thermal systems surfacing, VAT	on Avenue ode i1 tainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of aterial (ACM) insulation,	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedo Amount (Specify	Ab	_		_
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location Asbestos-Containin TO BE A IN Fac (13	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM all that apply) on of ng Material (ACM BATED cility 3)	O3 / Check only of the Period	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena itodial (12) No	ment rs - Description on o	cribe AM	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Stos Containing Mae, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	on Avenue ode i1 tainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of aterial (ACM) insulation,	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedo Amount (Specify	Ab	_		Enclosure
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement. Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatic Asbestos-Containin TO BE A IN Fac	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM all that apply) on of ng Material (ACM BATED cility 3)	O3 / Check only of the Period	complee 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Description Data strong Data str	cribe AM	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Stos Containing Mae, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	on Avenue ode i1 tainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of aterial (ACM) insulation,	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedo Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location Asbestos-Containin TO BE A IN Fac (13	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM all that apply) on of ng Material (ACM BATED cility 3)	O3 / Check only one Period of ormal Facility PM/	complee 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Description Data rs - Description	cribe AM	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Stos Containing Mae, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	on Avenue ode i1 tainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of aterial (ACM) insulation,	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedo Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair 🔲 🔲	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location Asbestos-Containin TO BE A IN Fac (13	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM all that apply) on of ng Material (ACM BATED cility 3)	O3 / Check only of the Period	complee 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Description Data strong Data str	cribe AM	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Stos Containing Mae, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	on Avenue ode i1 tainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of aterial (ACM) insulation,	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedo Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location Asbestos-Containin TO BE A IN Fac (13	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of No.: AM all that apply) on of ng Material (ACM BATED cility 3)	O3 / Check only one Period of ormal Facility PM/ Re De Use Mac Cuse Yes	complee 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Description Data rs - Description	cribe AM	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Stos Containing Mae, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	on Avenue ode i1 tainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of aterial (ACM) insulation,	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedo Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair 🔲 🔲	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location Asbestos-Containin TO BE A IN Far (13	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of Note: AM all that apply) on of ong Material (ACM BATED cility 33) ical Room	O3 / Check only one Period of ormal Facility PM/	comple 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment s - Desc ion on on tion lly shrce/ Staff?	cribe AM Asbe (i.e.	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Stos Containing Mae, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	on Avenue ode i1 tainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of aterial (ACM) insulation,	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedo Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,140SF	A Removal	Repair 🔲 🗆 🗆	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Harold Balwin Start Date (10)	/ 12 ring Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of Note:AM at all that apply) ron of ring Material (ACM BATED cility a) rical Room	O3 / Check only one Period of ormal Facility PM/ Re De Use Mac Cuse Yes	complee 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Description Data / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ /	Asbe (i.e. VAT/Ma	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Gloveba Non-Exe Description of Stos Containing Mate, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane astic Cubic Yards of Waste	Annitor On Avenue ode i1 Itainment with Neclosure ig Procedure empted (*) and No of aterial (ACM) insulation, r, or eous)	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedo Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,140SF	A Removal	Repair 🔲 🗆 🗆	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Harold Balwin Start Date (10)	/ 12 ring Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of Note:AM at all that apply) ron of ring Material (ACM BATED cility a) rical Room	O3 / Check only one Period of ormal Facility PM/ Re De Use Mac Cuse Yes	complee 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Description Data / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ /	Asbe (i.e. VAT/Ma	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Gloveba Non-Exe Description of the stos Containing Mate, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane astic Cubic Yards of Waste 10	Annitor On Avenue ode 11 tainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of aterial (ACM) insulation, , or eous) Name of Regi	gative Pressure on-Friable Procede Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,140SF	A Removal	Repair 🔲 🗆 🗆	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Harold Balwin Start Date (10)	/ 12 ring Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of Note:AM at all that apply) ron of a Material (ACM BATED cility rical Room	O3 / Check only one Period of ormal Facility PM/ Re De Use Mac Cuse Yes	complee 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Description Data / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ /	Asbe (i.e. VAT/Ma	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Gloveba Non-Exe Description of Stos Containing Mate, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane astic Cubic Yards of Waste 10 Disposal Date	Annitor On Avenue ode ode ode ode ode ode ode o	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,140SF	A Removal	Repair 🔲 🗆 🗆	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Harold Balwin Start Date (10) 02 / 27 Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Time of Abatement. Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatic Asbestos-Containin TO BE A IN Fac (13) Basement Mechani Name of Registered W Express Waste S City, State Newark,NJ	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of Note: AM at all that apply) on of ang Material (ACM BATED cility 3) ical Room	O3 / Check only of the Period	complee 2 one) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Description Data / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ / _ /	Asbe (i.e. VAT/Ma	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Gloveba Non-Exe Description of Stos Containing Mate, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellanes astic Cubic Yards of Waste 10 Disposal Date 3/2/2012	Annitor On Avenue ode 11 tainment with Neclosure g Procedure empted (*) and No of aterial (ACM) insulation, , or eous) Name of Regi	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,140SF stered Landfill nterprises Inc	Removal	Repair 🔲 🗆 🗆	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Harold Balwin Start Date (10)	ing Abatement (Cated During Entired Outside of Note: AM at all that apply) on of ang Material (ACM BATED cility 3) ical Room	O3 / Check only one Period of ormal Facility PM/ Re De Use Mac Cuse Yes	complee 2 cone) Abater y Hour PM- enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Description Data /	Asbe (i.e. VAT/Ma	Name of OSHA M Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackso City, State, Zip C LIC, NY 1110 Full Con Gloveba Non-Exe Description of Stos Containing Mate, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane astic Cubic Yards of Waste 10 Disposal Date	Annitor On Avenue ode ode ode ode ode ode ode o	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1,140SF stered Landfill nterprises Inc	A Removal	Repair 🔲 🗆 🗆	Encapsulate	Enclosure

State of New Jersey the literature and a second section of NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120 MO#19807825645 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Jane Chillrud 02/08/2012 Type Notification Street Address Agency Notified FEB 69 Lincoln Avenue M Initial **⊠** EPA City, State, Zip Code ☐ Amended ☐ DEP Amendment # M DOL Little Falls, NJ 07424 ☐ Emergency (including Name of Contact justification) M DOH ☐ Cancellation Jane Chillrud ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) ☐ School (K-1 2) Private home ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) Street Address ☑ Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homas, etc.) 69 Lincoln Avenue # of Floors Blda, Age Square Feet City (5) Little Falls, NJ 07424 Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) (STATE USE County (6) ONLY) Passaic_ Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner(8) Gr Tech LLC Street Address Street Address 576 Valley Rd #283 City, State. Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 License No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 973-638-1777 01127 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Envirovision Consultants, Inc 02/19/2012 02/18/2012 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A ☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours ☐ Other - Describe: Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure ☒ Renovation ≥ 3 sf or >3 If ☐ Demolition Glovebag Procedure ☐ ≥160 sf or >260 lf Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Туре Normally Description of Location of Used Solely by Amount Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Encapsulate Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Enclosure Removal Repair (i.e., thermal systems insulation. (Specify TO BE ABATED Custodial SF or LF) surfacing, VAT, or IN Facility Staff? other miscellaneous) (12)(13)Yes No N/A 140 LF X Pipe insulation X Basement 24 SF X Boiler insulation Basement Name of Reg stered Landfill Cubic Yards of NJDEP Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste T.R.R.F. Inc Gr Tech LLC 0033785 Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA Wayne, NJ 07470 Date Signature Title Completed by 02/08/2012 N. Jevtic Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exampted activities.

ASB-41

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:80 and 12:120)

uildings, home	
uildings, home Bidg. Age 50+	er than K-12) S commercial buildings, home f Floors Bidg. Age 50+ ing demolished)
uildings, home Bidg. Age 50+	er than K-123 er than K-123 a commercial buildings, home f Floors Bidg. Age 50+ ing demolished)
uildings, home Bidg. Age 50+	er than K-123 er than K-123 a commercial buildings, home f Floors Bidg. Age 50+ ing demolished)
uildings, home Bidg. Age 50+	er than K-12) 6 commercial buildings, home f Floors Bidg. Age 50+ ing demolished)
Bidg. Age 50+	f Floors Bidg. Age 50+ ing demolished)
Bidg. Age 50+	f Floors Bidg. Age 50+ ing demolished)
Bidg. Age 50+	f Floors Bidg. Age 50+ ing demolished)
Bidg. Age 50+	f Floors Bidg. Age 50+ ing demolished)
Bidg. Age 50+	f Floors Bidg. Age 50+
50+	fing demolished)
	ing demolished)
	(9)
	Thense No.
	T I Icense No.
	License No.
	Hoense No.
	01088
201UP	th Negative Pressure
Procedure	and Non-Frieble Procedure
Abatemer Type	•
	Amount
Repair Removal	(Specify 2 2 2
Repair	SFORLF)
# #	m g
X	2,100 SF X
X	1000 05
X	
	istered Landfill
	S. Landfill
-	F - 2)
	PA, 19067
King II e	Date
	2-8-2012
-	2,100 SF 1,000 SF 500 SF intered Landfill S. Landfill PA, 19067